
 Bellingham Police Department Internet Log Page:   1
  Dispatch Log  From: 01/05/2026  Thru: 01/05/2026     0000 - 2359    Printed: 01/08/2026

For Date: 01/05/2026  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

26-262          0027 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12642] MONIQUE DR

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-263          0100 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12086] LAKE ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-264          0101 BUILDING CHECK Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-265          0105 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce

  Location/Address:    PAINE ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-266          0145 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 4247] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-267          0151 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2240] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-268          0213 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 6104] MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-269          0223 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2225] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-270          0226 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-272          0329 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2248] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-273          0341 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12362] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-274          0444 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11763] HIGH ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-275          0452 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-276          0504 TRAFFIC CONTROL Nothing Found    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Timothy M Joyce
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  Location/Address:    [BEL 2703] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    404  Patrol Timothy M Joyce

26-277          0506 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    [BEL 1673] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-278          0550 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Neil P Russell

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    401  Sergeant Neil P Russell

26-279          0631 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Michael J Claffey

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + MECHANIC ST

              Unit:    407  Patrol Michael J Claffey

26-281          0835 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2225] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    403  SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

26-282          0849 Medical Patient Refusal    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3599] BELLWOOD CIR

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS JKL1 MAN1 CJV

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KGG TJH

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-46-IN

26-283          0900 MV OPERATION Gone on Arrival    

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + NORTH ST

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

26-284          0908 MV OPERATION Gone on Arrival    

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

26-285          0914 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

  Location/Address:    PINE ST

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

26-286          0926 BUILDING CHECK Spoken To    

        Primary Id:    SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11525] HARPIN ST

              Unit:    403  SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER Nicole M Sandell

26-288          1004 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    CENTER ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-289          1013 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

  Location/Address:    ATLANTA AVE

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

26-290          1017 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13258] PULASKI BLVD

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1 SMC JRL1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1 DML

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-47-IN

26-291          1021 Vehicle Fire Report    

  Location/Address:    HARTFORD AVE
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              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

              Unit:    410  Patrol Officer Bradlee J Chofay

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS JKL1 MAN1 CJV

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-48-IN

26-292          1036 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + JANET AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-293          1042 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD + WESTMINSTER AVE

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

       Refer To Accident:      26-7-AC

26-294          1043 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    [BEL 14361] WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-295          1049 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    WRENTHAM RD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-296          1106 Medical Mutual Aid Given Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [FRA] FOREST ST

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KGG TJH

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-49-IN

26-297          1109 FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

  Location/Address:    [BEL 406] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

26-298          1116 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13349] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-299          1137 MV STOP Citation Issued    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13350] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-300          1241 MV OPERATION Gone on Arrival    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13295] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

              Unit:    404  Patrol Officer James F Kilduff IV

26-301          1251 LITTERING Police Service Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [BEL 28] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    413  Patrol Officer Michael P Chenard

26-302          1254 DISABLED MV Towed    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13256] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    405  Patrol Officer Daniel R Gavin

26-303          1328 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + ELM ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Timothy D Hannon

26-306          1514 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    MURON AVE

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1 SMC JRL1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1 DML JTR

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-50-IN
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26-307          1522 MISCELLANEOUS Spoken To    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 406] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-308          1524 SHOPLIFTING Police Service Rendered   

        Primary Id:    Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13268] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    407  Patrol Anthony G Pacitto

        Refer To Summons:      26-10-AR

           Summons:    CORTEZ, JAYDEN ARMANI       

           Address:    162 CATO ST Apt. #2L   WOONSOCKET, RI

               Age:    21

           Charges:    SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION

                       LARCENY UNDER $1200

                       ATTEMPT TO COMMIT CRIME

26-309          1534 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 105] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-310          1539 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 7155] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-311          1546 LARCENY / FORGERY / FRAUD Report    

        Primary Id:    Sergeant Amy C Kirby

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12940] OVERLOOK DR

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Amy C Kirby

26-312          1551 MV STOP Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + HARPER BLVD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-313          1558 MV STOP Warning    

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + MILL ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-314          1607 FOLLOW-UP INVESTIGATION Log Entry    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 406] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-315          1610 MV ACCIDENT Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2503] SOUTH MAPLE ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

       Refer To Accident:      26-8-AC

26-316          1614 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 7160] CENTER ST

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KGG TJH DPD SJG

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1 DML JTR

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1 SMC JRL1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-51-IN

26-317          1624 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    MECHANIC ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS JKL1 MAN1 CJV

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KGG TJH DPD SJG

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-52-IN
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26-318          1713 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3726] HARTFORD AVE

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS JKL1 MAN1 CJV

          EMS Unit:    MEDR3-Medway Rescue 3

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-53-IN

26-319          1719 PARKING VIOLATION Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11613] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-320          1744 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-321          1804 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 166] PLYMOUTH RD

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-322          1831 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11600] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-323          1843 MV STOP Citation Issued    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12817] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-324          1913 MV ACCIDENT - P I Patient Refusal    

  Location/Address:    495 SOUTHBOUND

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KGG TJH DPD SJG

         Fire Unit:    LAD1-Aerial-Ladder 1

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-54-IN

26-325          1931 THREATS Report    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 12809] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-326          1951 Medical Medical Transport    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 5166] SOUTH CENTER ST

         Fire Unit:    ENG4-Pumper-Engine 4

    Manned By ID's:    ARC1 SBR JDS JKL1 MAN1 CJV

          EMS Unit:    A2-Ambulance 2

    Manned By ID's:    MLA YA KGG TJH DPD SJG

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-55-IN

26-327          1958 MV STOP Citation Issued    

  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + MILL ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-328          2026 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11602] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-329          2034 PARKING VIOLATION Verbal Warning    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 11602] HARTFORD AVE

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-330          2047 BUILDING CHECK Secured/Checked    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    [BEL 13254] PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-331          2051 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn
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  Location/Address:    [BEL 166] PLYMOUTH RD

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-332          2053 TRAFFIC CONTROL Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Steven D Hole

  Location/Address:    PULASKI BLVD

              Unit:    410  Patrol Steven D Hole

26-333          2126 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 507] MENDON ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-334          2139 DISABLED MV Assisted Party    

  Location/Address:    FARM ST

              Unit:    402  Sergeant Amy C Kirby

26-335          2146 BUILDING CHECK Log Entry    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 3509] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-336          2153 TRAFFIC CONTROL Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer David Zampell

  Location/Address:    [BEL 2172] BLACKSTONE ST

              Unit:    409  Patrol Officer David Zampell

26-337          2209 BUILDING CHECK Observed    

        Primary Id:    Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

  Location/Address:    [BEL 4315] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    406  Patrol Officer Thomas E Ahearn

26-339          2336 Medical Patient Refusal    

  Location/Address:    [BEL 14294] WRENTHAM MNR

          EMS Unit:    A1-Ambulance 1

    Manned By ID's:    LMD1 CML1 SMC JRL1

         Fire Unit:    SQUAD1-Brush-Squad 1

    Manned By ID's:    DLK1 DML JTR

      Refer To Fire Case:      26-56-IN


